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David Strott
Benjamin Hacker
Jorg Farwick

Johann Hoéptner
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Dirk Haase
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Simon Held

Torsten Offermanns
Marcus Dziuba
Sebastian Ansahl
Dennis Burstyn
Kristoffer Kranzusch
Jargen Schwingler
Manuel Refke

Kevin Fischer
Tobias Janson
Bernhard Boor
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Frank Mischke
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Heiko Meisterjahn
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4 | Peter SkuralS
4 |)oérg Dobrunz 52 42 94 21
4 | Sven Olbers 48 46 94 21
7 | Stephan Hoéptner 48 48 96 18
8 | Michael Kreutchen 45 52 97 17
9 | Daniel Gestring 49 49 98 16
10 | Ulrich Berg 50 49 99 15
10 | Daniel Thumann 51 48 99 15
12 | Lothar Kuznik 52 49 101 13
12 | Marc Zimmermann 49 52 101 13
Ruven Kleine

l__--

1 | Sebastian Stroop

2 |Jan Blockus 47 47 94 26
3 | Ann-Katrin Semert 50 46 96 23
4 | Bernd Horstmann 46 52 98 21
4 | Manuel Garcia Garcia 49 49 98 21
6 | Carsten Ehlers 49 51 100 19
7 |]Jérn SkuraB 49 52 101 18
8 |J6rn von Louisenthal 50 55 105 17
9 | Ralf Aaro 53 53 106 16
10 | Jannik Thumann 56 51 107 15
11 | Philipp Hoéptner 59 50 109 14
11 | Joachim Thiel 54 55 109 14
13 | Marc Mevert 58 53 111 12
14 | Malte Skural 58 55 113 11
15 | Kim SkuraR 57 58 115 10
16 | SusanneSchmedt auf der GUnne 61 56 117 9
17 | Svenja Blscher 61 61 122 8
18 | Petra Skural3 63 63 126 7
19 | Sascha Sucker 68 66 134 6
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02/11/17 11:00

44
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1 David Strott 02/11/17 09:00 31444
02/11/1711:.00 | 4 | 3 | 4 4124 ,3/3]|3 2 | -1 38 -1 77
Benjamin Hacker 02/11/17 09:00 4 4|4/4,3/3/4(3|3]|3 3 2 +1 | 40
02/11/1711:00 | 5|4 |4 |3 |4 |3 /4|3 |3 /3|3 |3 |43 | 42 +4 | 82
Jorg Farwick 02/11/17 09:00 4144|433 |4/4|3 4/ 3 2 +3 | 42
02/11/1711:00 |3 |4 |4 |4 |4 443|333 |2|+2| 41 +5 | 83
Johann Hoptner 02/11/17 09:00 415/4/3/4|3|5/ 3|3 /|3 3 2 +3 | 42
02/11/1711:00 |4 |54 |3 |3 3|4 |5 2|4 |3 |2|+3 | 42 +6 | 84
Daniel Kindermann 02/11/17 09:00 414/4/4/3/3/4/4,3|3]| 3 3 +3 | 42
02/11/1711:00 | 4 |4 |5 /3|42 4|3 |3 /4|3 |3 |43 | 42 +6 | 84
Uli Finke 02/11/17 09:00 414|434 /3|4,4),31|4 3 2 +3 42
02/11/1711:00 | 4 |4 |4 |4 |4 3|4 |4 3|5 |3 |2 |45 | 44 | +8 | 86
Dirk Haase 02/11/17 09:00 5/5/4/3/3(3/4/4|3|3| 3 4 +5 | 44
02/11/1711:00 | 4 |4 |4 |4 |4 |3 /4|3 |3 /4|3 |3 |+4 | 43 | +9 | 87
Christian CaBebaum 02/11/17 09:00 413|/5/4(5/3 /4|46 3| 3 2 +7 | 46
02/11/1711:00 |4 |5 |4 |5 /5 33|44 ,3 |2 |2 |+4+5| 44 | +12 | 90
Andreas Kaivers 02/11/17 09:00 5/4/4/3/4|2/4, 5|3 |4 3 3 +5 44
02/11/1711:00 | 4 |4 |5 /4|5 3 /4|7 3 /4|3 |2 +9 | 48 | +14 | 92
10 | Tim Wendland 02/11/17 09:00 4 4|4 4|4 4/4|4)3 |4 3 3 +6 | 45

I_IIIIIIIIIIII----

1 Simon Held 02/11/17 09:00 3/5/3/3/3|3) 4
02/11/1711:00 | 5 | 4 | 4 4134|343 2 | 43 | 42 | +4 | 82
Torsten Offermanns 02/11/17 09:00 414,424,344 5 4| 3 4 +6 | 45
02/11/171100|4 |33 /3334|334 |3|2|-1| 38| +5 | 83
Marcus Dziuba 02/11/17 09:00 414,44 /3/3/4/4 3|3/ 3 3 +3 | 42
02/11/1711:00 | 5|4 |4 |3 |4 4 |3 |42 4|3 |2 |43 | 42 | +6 | 84
Sebastian Ansahl 02/11/17 09:00 414,43 /4/3 /4|44 ,4/| 3 3 +5 | 44
02/11/1711:00| 5|4 4|3 |3 3|54 |3 |/3|3|2 |43 | 42 | +8 | 86
Dennis Burstyn 02/11/17 09:00 414|414 43|44 ,3/4 3 2 +4 | 43
02/11/1711:00 |4 |4 |4 |4 |4 |4 4|3 |4 4|3 |3 |+6 | 45 | +10 | 88
Kristoffer Kranzusch 02/11/17 09:00 414,412/ 4/4/5/3|4/3 3 3 +4 | 43
02/11/1711:00| 5|5 /4|35 /3 /4|33 /4|3 |3 |+6 | 45 | +10 | 88
Jirgen Schwingler 02/11/17 09:00 4 4|5/ 5334|433 3 3 +5 | 44
02/11/1711:00 |4 |6 |53 |3 |3|4|4 3|4 |3|2|+6 | 45 | +11 | 89
Manuel Refke 02/11/17 09:00 5/5/4/3/4/3/4/4/3|3)| 4 3 +6 | 45
02/11/1711:00 |4 (4|4 4|4 4 4|3 /4,3 4|3 | +6 | 45 | +12 | 90
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Tobias Janson

Bernhard Boor

Peter Hennecke

Dirk Balduhn

Peter Fischer

Frank Mischke

Sven Ostendarp

Christian Morisse

Heiko Meisterjahn

Sven Olbers
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Ulrich Berg
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+15
+11
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+9
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+7

+7 | 85
+5 | 44
+11 | 89
+8 | 47
+14 | 92
+9 | 48
+16 | 94
+10 | 49
+16 | 94
+13 | 52
+16 | 94
+9 | 48
+18 | 96
+6 | 45
+19 | 97
+10 | 49
+20 | 98
+12 | 51
+21 | 99
+11 | 50
+21 | 99
+10 | 49
+23 101
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Lothar Kuznik

Ruven Kleine

Sebastian Stroop

Jan Blockus

Ann-Katrin Semert

Manuel Garcia Garcia

Bernd Horstmann

Carsten Ehlers

Jorn SkuraR

Jérn von Louisenthal

Ralf Aaro

Jannik Thumann

Joachim Thiel

Philipp Hoptner

Marc Mevert

Malte Skuraf

Kim SkurafRd

SusanneSchmedt auf der Glinne

Svenja Bischer
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02/11/17 11:00 | 6 4
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02/11/1711:00 | 5 | 5
02/11/17 09:00
02/11/17 11:00 | 5 | 5
02/11/17 09:00
02/11/17 11:00 | 6 ' 5
02/11/17 09:00
02/11/1711:00| 6 5
02/11/17 09:00
02/11/17 11:00 | 5 | 4
02/11/17 09:00
02/11/17 11:00 | 6 ' 5
02/11/17 09:00
02/11/17 11:00 | 4 | 4
02/11/17 09:00
02/11/17 11:00 | 4 | 6
02/11/17 09:00
02/11/1711:00 [ 7 6
02/11/17 09:00
02/11/17 11:00| 6 5
02/11/17 09:00
02/11/17 11:00 | 6 @ 6
02/11/17 09:00
02/11/17 11:00 | 6 6
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18 | Petra Skural3 02/11/17 09:00 6 7 6 5 4 7 +24
02/11/1711:00/6 6 6 5|55 6|55 4 |+24| 63 | +48 | 126
19 | Sascha Sucker 02/11/17 09:00 8 6 8 4/ 7 5 5/ 5|45 5 6 | +29 | 68
02/11/1711:00 6 |7 8 6 6 4 5|5 5 5|5 |4 +27| 66 | +56 |134
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Hole-by-hole statistics
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12 03 J4 s 6 7 8 9 1011 12 Tot [
Par 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 39

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

5
8
2

41

43

18
9
2

4.7
12

50
39
18

4.6
6
1

59

40

12

3.8
7
2

38

58

11

4.3
11

18
62
24

35
4
5

55

44
9

4.5
5
4

62

38
9

4.1
10

25
57
27

3.5
3
4

62

39
8
2

4 | 33
9 2

5
26 | 75
62 | 29
23 5
4 1
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2.9
1
34
65
14

48.3
9.3
57
532
536
186
59
10

4%
39%
39%
13%

4%

1%
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